

MAC Case No.298/20
Present: Sudeep Banerjee
Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No. 19 dated 29.11.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD

Petitioner files hazira.

SR/AD not yet received.

Fix 17 .02.2025 for SR/AD

D/C by me

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan

Sd/-

Judge, MACT 4th Court, Burdwan