

MACC Case No. 298 Of 2020

Present: Sri B. Mangrati

Ld. Judge, MACT 5 th Court, Burdwan in-charge of Ld. Judge, MACT 4 th Court, Burdwan.

Order No.25 dt: 04.06.2026

Today the case is fixed for SR and AD.

Petitioner files hazira.

SR and AD has not yet been received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OPs through both ways.

Ld. Regular P.O. is transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.09.2026 for SR and AD.

Requisites in the mean time.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Ld. Judge, MACT, 4 th Court
Burdwan I/C

Sd/-

Ld. Judge, MACT, 4 th Court
Burdwan in Charge